
・

【AUDIO】 [B]・・・Bilingual broadcast ●MAINTENANCE： 28ｔｈ（Sun）26：00～30：00

[S]・・・Subtitled ●SUBJECT TO CHANGE．

[B]AMERICAN RESTORATION　S7,S6

［B］PAWN STARS　S10 [B]MISSING IN ALASKA

※23．（21：15～）
[B]TRUE MONSTERS

【JAPANESE HISTORY CLUB】
JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL

ANIMATED：BEGINNING
HISTORIES

［B］PAWN STARS

【Special: Sengoku Drama Week】
8．The No.2　／　9．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL／　10．THE REKISHI RETSUDEN、The No.2　／11．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL
12．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL、The Night Before the Battles -Strategies of the Warlords-
15．～18．Two Generals: Men Who Supported Hideyoshi　etc　／19．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL 、The No.2
22．～26．Hideyoshi Toyotomi –Ruling Japan-
29．～31．[B]BARBARIANS RISING　etc
※1．～4．　[B]ANCIENT ROME：THE RISE AND FALL OF AN EMPIRE　etc／5．REDISCOVERING JAPAN　etc
１．～7．　（9：00～12：00）MANGA JAPANESE HISTORY

INFORMATIONAL PROGRAM

INFORMATIONAL PROGRAM

【Special: Sengoku Drama Week】
8．The No.2　／9．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL ／10．THE REKISHI RETSUDEN、The No.2　／11．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL
12．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL、The Night Before the Battles -Strategies of the Warlords-
15．～18．Two Generals: Men Who Supported Hideyoshi　etc　／19．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL 、The No.2
22．～26．Hideyoshi Toyotomi –Ruling Japan-
29．～31．THE REKISHI RETSUDEN　etc

※【G.W.Special】　（12：00～22：00）１．[B]FORGED IN FIRE　S2　etc／２．[B]ANCIENT ALIENS　Ｓ9　etc
３．[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the World Will End／４．[B]THE PACIFIC／５．[B]THE UNTOLD HISTORY OF THE UNITED STATES

Sat．Fri．Thu．

HISTORY® CHANNEL    MONTHLY TIMETABLE
Tue．

MAY 2017

5,12,19,26

Mon．

7,14,21,28

Sun．

9

6
30

7

8

00

30

00

1,8,15,22,29
1．[B]MOUNTAIN MEN　２．[S]THE LIBERATORS -WHY WE FOUGHT-　３．[B]THE CURSE OF OAK ISLAND　S2　４．[S]ALONE　S2
５．[B]BATTLES BC
８．～２４．[S]THE CLASSIC CAR SHOW　25．～31．[B]COUNTING CARS　S4

4,11,18,25

Wed．

2,9,16,23,30 3,10,17,24,31

ANIMATED：BEGINNING
HISTORIES

REDISCOVERING JAPAN[S]GARAGE GOLD[B]PAWNOGRAPHY

30

6,13,20,27
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30

00

30
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30
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00

30
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9

00

30

00

00

00

30
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13

00
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00

30
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30

30

17

15
00

00

30

00

30

00

00

30

30
16

00

15
00

00

17

30

7．
[B]BATTLES BC
（9：00～）
MANGA JAPANESE
HISTORY
（11:00～23：00）
JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL
The No.2
GISYO RETSUDEN
The Night Before the
Battles -Strategies of the
Warlords-
（23：30～24：00）
［B］PAWN STARS　S15

14．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
The No.2
JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL
The Night Before the
Battles -Strategies of the
Warlords-
（13：30～）
[B]MYSTERY QUEST
（15：00～）
[B]HUNTING HITLER　S2
（19：00～）
[B]PROPHETS OF DOOM
（21：00～26：00）
[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the
World Will End

21．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
Two Generals: Men Who
Supported Hideyoshi
（10：00～）
The No.2
JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL
（13：30～）
[S]DB COOPER FOUND
17：30～　[B]MYSTERY
QUEST
（18：30～）
[S]102 MINUTES THAT
CHANGED AMERICA：15th
ANNIVERSARY EDITION
（21：00～26：00）
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
The No.2
JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL
The Night Before the
Battles -Strategies of the
Warlords-

28．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
Hideyoshi Toyotomi –Ruling
Japan-
（14：00～21：00）
[B]THE UNIVERSE：
ANCIENT MYSTERIES
SOLVEDS２　etc
（21：00～26：00）
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
Two Generals: Men Who
Supported Hideyoshi

30

00

30

00

18

00

00

00

30

19

30

20
[B]COUNTING CARS　S4

30

【WEEKEND SPECIAL】

【JAPANESE HISTORY CLUB】
JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL

30

1

22

30

00

24

30

23

00

1．［B］PAWN STARS／２．[B]AMERICAN PICKERS／３．[B]THE CURSE OF OAK ISLAND　S2／４．[S]ALONE　S2／５．[B]BATTLES BC
８．～２４．[S]THE CLASSIC CAR SHOW／25．～31．[B]COUNTING CARS　S4　etc

［B］PAWN STARS　　S１5、
S13

[B]COUNTING CARS　 S5、
S4

[B]MOUNTAIN MEN　Ｓ１，Ｓ２，Ｓ３

※1．～5．[B]BARBARIANS RISING　etc

30

00

30

5

3
30

4

6．
24：00～
[B]THE WORLD AT WAR
[S]Jimmy Murakami：Non
Alien　etc

13．
[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the
World Will End
（26：00～）
[B]MYSTERY QUEST

20．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
The No.2
The Night Before the
Battles -Strategies of the
Warlords-
JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL
（26：00～）
[S]JEWS & MUSLIMS -
intimate strangers-
[S]LADY IN NUMBER 6

27．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
Two Generals: Men Who
Supported Hideyoshi
（26：30～）
[B]CALIGULA：1400 DAYS
OF TERROR
[B]BATTLES BC　etc

30

7．
[B]THE WORLD AT WAR
RETURN TO IWOJIMA
etc

14．（26：00～）
[B]MYSTERY QUEST
etc

21．（26：00～）
[S]JEWS & MUSLIMS -
intimate strangers-
[S]IS：Birth of a Terrorist
State

※28ｔｈ：MAINTENANCE
（26：00～30：00）
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00
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00 【TREASURE AFTERNOON HOURS】
12：00～［B］PAWN STARS　S1２、S１３、S10
13：00～[B]AMERICAN PICKERS　S９、Ｓ１０、S７

※1．～5．【G.W.Special】　（12：00～22：00）　１．[B]FORGED IN FIRE　S2　etc　２．[B]ANCIENT ALIENS　Ｓ9　etc
３．[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the World Will End　４．[B]THE PACIFIC　５．[B]THE UNTOLD HISTORY OF THE UNITED STATES

【JAPANESE HISTORY HOUR AT 5】　ＲＥＲＵＮ
8．9．26．29．The Night Before the Battles -Strategies of the Warlords-　／10．～23．Edo Rankings with Enraku
24．Warriors' Castle Building Strategies／25．31．History Mystery: Japanese Castle Observation Record　／　30．GISYO RETSUDEN

[B]AMERICAN PICKERS

[B]AMERICAN RESTORATION
Ｓ６

30

[B]IRON & FIRE
［B］PAWN STARS

10．[B]MOUNTAIN MEN

INFORMATIONAL PROGRAM

The Night Before the Battles -
Strategies of the Warlords-
14．～JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL

6．
（7：00～）
[B]BATTLES BC 　etc
（9：00～）
MANGA JAPANESE
HISTORY
（12:00～24：00）
JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL
THE REKISHI RETSUDEN
The No.2　etc

13．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
The No.2
JAPANESE HISTORY：
RIVAL
THE REKISHI RETSUDEN
（13：30～）
[S]THE LIBERATORS -WHY
WE FOUGHT-
（14：30～）
[B]HUNTING HITLER　S2
etc

20．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
Two Generals: Men Who
Supported Hideyoshi
（13：30～）
[S]ALCATRAZ: THE
SEARCH FOR THE TRUTH
（15：30～）
[S]Inside Alcatraz: Legends
of the Rock　etc

27．
【Special: Sengoku Drama
Week】
Hideyoshi Toyotomi –Ruling
Japan-
（15：00～）
[B]THE UNIVERSE：
ANCIENT MYSTERIES
SOLVED

[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the
World Will End

REDISCOVERING JAPAN

【JAPANESE HISTORY HOUR AT 5】
8．～19．Edo Rankings with Enraku　22．Warriors' Castle Building Strategies
23．～31．History Mystery: Japanese Castle Observation Record

※1．～5．　【G.W.Special】　（12：00～22：00）　１．[B]FORGED IN FIRE　S2　etc／２．[B]ANCIENT ALIENS　Ｓ9　etc／
３．[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the World Will End　／４．[B]THE PACIFIC／５．[B]THE UNTOLD HISTORY OF THE UNITED STATES

[B]COUNTING CARS　 S5、
S4

[B]MOUNTAIN MEN　Ｓ１，Ｓ２，Ｓ３

※1．～5．　【G.W.Special】　（12：00～22：00）１．[B]FORGED IN FIRE　S2　etc／２．[B]ANCIENT ALIENS　Ｓ9　etc
３．[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the World Will End／４．[B]THE PACIFIC／５．[B]THE UNTOLD HISTORY OF THE UNITED STATES

INFORMATIONAL PROGRAM

【WEEKEND SPECIAL】  

【MIDNIGHT MYSTERY】　　8．～12．　[B]ANCIENT ALIENS：THE ULTIMATE EVIDENCE　／15．～31．[B]ANCIENT ALIENS　Ｓ７

【TREASURE HUNTING SHOWS】

[B]AMERICAN PICKERS
11．May the Ford Be With You
18．The Numbers Game
25．From Coupe to Nuts

【MYSTERY　X】

[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the
World Will End
9．Solar Storm
16．Mega Eruption
23．Gamma Ray Burst
30．Earth Out of Orbit

[B]AMERICAN PICKERS　S7

【HOT AUTOMOBILE SHOWS】

[B]COUNTING CARS　 S5
10．Sailor's Soul
17．Tricked Out Triumph Part 1
24．Tricked Out Triumph Part 2
31． New Mangled Mustang Part 1

【TREASURE HUNTING SHOWS】
ENCORE

［B］PAWN STARS　　Ｓ１3
8．Chum's Revenge
15．Traffic Jammed
22．Saddle Up
29．Sleeping Giant

【TREASURE HUNTING
SHOWS】

［B］PAWN STARS　Ｓ１5
8．Put Up Your Nukes
15．Chumdae
22．Colts and Vikings
29．Pawn Apocalypse

MANGA JAPANESE HISTORY

【THE WILD STYLE】

[B]IRON & FIRE
12．The Rifle That Made America
19．The Bowie Knife
26．The Razor's Edge

［B］PAWN STARS　　Ｓ１5
12．Put Up Your Nukes
19．Chumdae
26．Colts and Vikings

[B]MOUNTAIN MEN　Ｓ３

[B]Doomsday：10 Ways the
World Will End

【HOT AUTOMOBILE SHOWS】

[B]COUNTING CARS　S4
10．Danny's Dream, Kevin's
Nightmare
17．Ready, Set, Van Gogh!
24．Dune Buggy Blues
31．Flamin' and Misbehavin'

【Special: Sengoku Drama Week】
8．The No.2　／9．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL　／10．THE REKISHI RETSUDEN　、The No.2　／11．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL
12．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL、The Night Before the Battles -Strategies of the Warlords-
15．～18．Two Generals: Men Who Supported Hideyoshi　etc　／19．JAPANESE HISTORY：RIVAL  、The No.2
22．～26．Hideyoshi Toyotomi –Ruling Japan-

29．～31．THE REKISHI RETSUDEN　etc

※【G.W.Special】（22：00～24：00）１．～５．[B]THE BIBLE

[B]AMERICAN PICKERS [B]IRON & FIRE

［B］PAWN STARS　　Ｓ１5

【WEEKEND SPECIAL】  


